
THE HOUSING AUTHORITY 
OF GLOUCESTER COUNTY 

ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 
2025-2026

Wednesday August 27, 2025 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday September 24, 2025 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday 

October 22, 2025 

100 South College Drive 

Sewell, NJ 08080 

4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday November 19, 2025 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday December 17, 2025 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday January 28, 2026 4:30 P.M. 

Tuesday February 24, 2026 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday March 25, 2026 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday April 22, 2026 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday May 27, 2026 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday June 24, 2026 4:30 P.M. 

Wednesday 

ANNUAL July 22, 2026 

1075 Riverwinds Dr,  

West Deptford, NJ 08086 

12:00 pm 

All meetings will be held in the Joseph Reed Boardroom at the Nancy J. Elkis 

Building, located at 100 Pop Moylan Blvd., Deptford, NJ 08096, except when noted. 

Attendees may participate in person or via phone. 

Phone Access: PHONE 856-930-7416 - MEETING ID 202 249 937# 


